PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University
Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

23-8-2022

24-8-2022

24-8-2022
&
25-8-2022

25-8-2022

2-9-2022
3-9-2022

6-9-2022

17-9-2022
20-9-2022

21-9-2022
to
23-9-2022

30-9-2022

15-10-2022

26-01-2023

07-02-2023

07-02-2023

11-02-2023
20-02-2023

22-02-2023

08-03-2023
16-03-2023

EVENTS (2022-2023)

Industrial Visit to PUMO Technovation, Tambaram
PERIIT Electrical Engineering Students Association

Inauguration

2 Days Workshop On Mobile Technology

MOU signed between PERIIT and Shri Harsha
Institute of Medical and Health Education, Chennai
Guest Lecture on Artificial Intelligence

QUIZ - EEE - Non-Technical

Seminar on “Career and opportunities As a Design
Engineer”

Field Visit to PERIIT Grid

Guest Lecture on “Renewable Energy”

3 Days Workshop on PCB Designing

Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram

Seminar on “Industrial Automation with PLC and
SCADA”

Field Visit to “AB Technologies”

Seminar on “Applications Of Robotics in Electrical
Field

MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH
SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd,

Industrial visit to “Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd
Industrial visit to “Retech Solutions Private Ltd
Workshop on “Designing Light Controlled Switch
using EDA Tool”

Industrial visit to “NLC India Limited”

Non-technical Quiz -"Battle of the Brains"

Industrial Visit

Inauguration

Workshop

MOU

Guest Lecture

PEESA Association Event

National Seminar

Field Visit

Guest Lecture

Workshop

Industrial Visit

National Seminar

Field Visit

National Seminar

MOU

Industrial Visit

Industrial Visit

Workshop

Industrial Visit

PEESA Association Event




21.
22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

18-03-2023
22-03-2023

28-03-2023

12-04-2023

12-04-2023

26-04-2023
to
02-05-2023

26-04-2023

04-05-2023

12-05-2023

18-05-2023

Field visit to Vandalur Zoo

Talk show - Just a Minute

Technical paper presentation event on “PAPER

WARS”

Hands on Training on Arduino

Valedictory function of Association of EEE
“PEESA”

Five days’ workshop on “Embedded C”

MOU signed between PERIIT and Foreview
Technologies Pvt Ltd, Chennai

International Conference On

Core Engineering And Technology

ICCET’23

Industrial Visit to “Robonetics Automation
Solution”- Naan Mudhalvan

Poster Expo on Sustainable Environment

Field Visit
PEESA Association Event

PEESA Association Event

Training

PEESA Association Event

Workshop

MOU

International Conference

Industrial Visit

Poster Presentation




