

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING <u>EVENTS (2022-2023)</u>

1. 23-8-2022 Industrial Visit to PUMO Technovation, Tambaram Industrial Visit 2. 24-8-2022 PERIIT Electrical Engineering Students Association Inauguration Inauguration 3. 24-8-2022 & 25-8-2022 Workshop On Mobile Technology Workshop 4. 25-8-2022 MOU signed between PERIIT and Shri Harsha Institute of Medical and Health Education, Chennai MOU 5. 2-9-2022 Guest Lecture on Artificial Intelligence Guest Lecture 6. 3-9-2022 QUIZ – EEE - Non-Technical PEESA Association Event 7. 6-9-2022 Seminar on "Career and opportunities As a Design Engineer" National Seminar 8. 17-9-2022 Field Visit to PERIIT Grid Field Visit 9. 20-9-2022 Guest Lecture on "Renewable Energy" Guest Lecture 10. 21-9-2022 to 23-2022 3 Days Workshop on PCB Designing Workshop 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to "ANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 12. 15-10-2022 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14.	S.No	Date	Events	Type of Events
2-8-2022 Inauguration 2-4-8-2022 & 2 Days Workshop On Mobile Technology 3-8-2022	1.	23-8-2022	Industrial Visit to PUMO Technovation, Tambaram	Industrial Visit
3. & 25-8-2022 2 Days Workshop On Mobile Technology 4. 25-8-2022 MOU signed between PERIIT and Shri Harsha Institute of Medical and Health Education, Chennai 5. 2-9-2022 Guest Lecture on Artificial Intelligence Guest Lecture 6. 3-9-2022 QUIZ - EEE - Non-Technical PEESA Association Event 7. 6-9-2022 Seminar on "Career and opportunities As a Design Engineer" National Seminar 8. 17-9-2022 Field Visit to PERIIT Grid Field Visit 9. 20-9-2022 Guest Lecture on "Renewable Energy" Guest Lecture 10. 21-9-2022 to 23-9-2022 Judustrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram National Seminar 12. 15-10-2022 Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 15. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Ontonled Switch Using EDA Tool" Workshop On "Designing Light Controlled Switch Using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit Ontonled Switch Using EDA Tool Industrial Visit Ontonled Switch Using EDA Tool Industrial Visit Ontonled Switch Usit Ontonled Switch Us	2.	24-8-2022		Inauguration
1. 25-8-2022 Institute of Medical and Health Education, Chennai MOU	3.	&	2 Days Workshop On Mobile Technology	Workshop
6. 3-9-2022 QUIZ – EEE - Non-Technical PEESA Association Event 7. 6-9-2022 Seminar on "Career and opportunities As a Design Engineer" 8. 17-9-2022 Field Visit to PERIIT Grid Field Visit 9. 20-9-2022 Guest Lecture on "Renewable Energy" Guest Lecture 10. 21-9-2022 to 23-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 12. 15-10-2022 Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" National Seminar 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	4.	25-8-2022		MOU
Seminar on "Career and opportunities As a Design Engineer" 8. 17-9-2022 Field Visit to PERIIT Grid Field Visit 9. 20-9-2022 Guest Lecture on "Renewable Energy" Guest Lecture 10. 21-9-2022 to 23-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 12. 15-10-2022 Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" National Seminar 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH MOU SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, Industrial Visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Undustrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit industrial Visit Undustrial Vi	5.	2-9-2022	Guest Lecture on Artificial Intelligence	Guest Lecture
8. 17-9-2022 Field Visit to PERIIT Grid Field Visit 9. 20-9-2022 Guest Lecture on "Renewable Energy" Guest Lecture 10. 21-9-2022 to 23-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 12. 15-10-2022 Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" National Seminar 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Field Visit to "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	6.	3-9-2022	QUIZ – EEE - Non-Technical	PEESA Association Event
9. 20-9-2022 Guest Lecture on "Renewable Energy" Guest Lecture 10. 21-9-2022 to 23-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 12. 15-10-2022 Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" National Seminar 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	7.	6-9-2022		National Seminar
10. 21-9-2022 to 23-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 12. 15-10-2022 Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" National Seminar 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit Industrial Visit	8.	17-9-2022	Field Visit to PERIIT Grid	Field Visit
10. to 23-9-2022 3 Days Workshop on PCB Designing Workshop 11. 30-9-2022 Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram Industrial Visit 12. 15-10-2022 Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" National Seminar 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, MOU 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit 10. Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 11. Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 12. Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 13. 26-01-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit 14. O7-02-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 15. O7-02-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 16. O7-02-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 18. O7-02-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 19. O8-03-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 19. O8-03-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit Industrial Visit 19. O8-03-2023 Industrial Visit Industrial Visit	9.	20-9-2022	Guest Lecture on "Renewable Energy"	Guest Lecture
Seminar on "Industrial Automation with PLC and SCADA" 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" Field Visit 14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Industrial Visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	10.	to	3 Days Workshop on PCB Designing	Workshop
12. 15-10-2022 SCADA" 13. 26-01-2023 Field Visit to "AB Technologies" 14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	11.	30-9-2022	Industrial Visit to TANGEDCO, Tambaram	Industrial Visit
14. 07-02-2023 Seminar on "Applications Of Robotics in Electrical Field 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	12.	15-10-2022		National Seminar
14. 07-02-2023 Field National Seminar 15. 07-02-2023 MOU signed between PERIIT and RETECH SOLUTIONS Pvt Ltd, 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" Workshop 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	13.	26-01-2023	Field Visit to "AB Technologies"	Field Visit
15. 07-02-2023 MOU 16. 11-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd Industrial Visit 17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	14.	07-02-2023		National Seminar
17. 20-02-2023 Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd Industrial Visit 18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	15.	07-02-2023		MOU
18. 22-02-2023 Workshop on "Designing Light Controlled Switch using EDA Tool" 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	16.	11-02-2023	Industrial visit to "Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt .Ltd	Industrial Visit
18. 22-02-2023 Workshop 19. 08-03-2023 Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited" Industrial Visit	17.	20-02-2023	Industrial visit to "Retech Solutions Private Ltd	Industrial Visit
	18.	22-02-2023		Workshop
20. 16-03-2023 Non-technical Quiz -"Battle of the Brains" PEESA Association Event	19.	08-03-2023	Industrial visit to "NLC India Limited"	Industrial Visit
	20.	16-03-2023	Non-technical Quiz -"Battle of the Brains"	PEESA Association Event

21.	18-03-2023	Field visit to Vandalur Zoo	Field Visit
22.	22-03-2023	Talk show - Just a Minute	PEESA Association Event
23.	28-03-2023	Technical paper presentation event on "PAPER WARS"	PEESA Association Event
24.	12-04-2023	Hands on Training on Arduino	Training
25.	12-04-2023	Valedictory function of Association of EEE "PEESA"	PEESA Association Event
26.	26-04-2023 to 02-05-2023	Five days' workshop on "Embedded C"	Workshop
27.	26-04-2023	MOU signed between PERIIT and Foreview Technologies Pvt Ltd, Chennai	MOU
28.	04-05-2023	International Conference On Core Engineering And Technology ICCET'23	International Conference
29.	12-05-2023	Industrial Visit to "Robonetics Automation Solution"- Naan Mudhalvan	Industrial Visit
30.	18-05-2023	Poster Expo on Sustainable Environment	Poster Presentation